Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.177.90
HOTTO

HOTTO, travel mug, 400 ml, white

400 ml

08x14.5cm

0.25333 kg

0.275 kg

17

24/1

0.39 mx0.335 mx0.4 m
6.6 kg
8605040089781
732393000000

171



